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   ABOUT MARTHWADA MITRA MANDAL  

The trust "Marathwada Mitra Mandal, Pune" 
was established in 1967 by Hon. Late Shri. 
Shankarraoji Chavan, Former Home Minister, 
Govt. of India as the "Founder President". The 
trust had started its activity with the objective of 
providing hostel or similar accommodation in 
Pune to the students. This trust is established 
through the inspiration of socially and 
educationally charged personalities, with the 
motto "Yethe Bahutanche Hit" (Welfare of 
Masses). Mass education, co-education and 
dedication towards overall development of the 
region are watchwords of the trust. At its 
various educational campuses, the trust has 
created excellent facilities of education catering 
to Architecture, Interior Design, Management, 
Law, Commerce, Pharmacy, Engineering, etc. 
Which provides excellent education to about 
12,000+ students. 

  ABOUT MMIT  

MMIT, Lohgaon was established in 2008. The 
institute is accredited with "A" Grade by NAAC. 
It offers five engineering programmes 
(Computer, Artificial Intelligence & Data 
Science, Mechanical, Civil, Mechatronics). It 
houses 800+ students and 80 staff members 

 

The event is anticipated to yield significant 

benefits for attendees, including a deeper 

comprehension of the relevance and potential 

applications of data science and artificial 

intelligence (AI) across diverse industries. 

Through engaging presentations and 

interactive discussions, participants will 

gather valuable insights and inspiration for 

integrating these technologies into their 

organizational strategies. Practical knowledge 

and best practices for implementing data 

science and AI initiatives will be shared, 

equipping attendees with the tools to drive 

innovation and address challenges effectively. 

  OBJECTIVES OF THE SEMINAR  
1. Highlight the transformative power of data 

science and AI in various industries and 

domains. 

2. Showcase real-world examples and case 

studies illustrating the impact of data-

driven approaches and AI technologies. 

3. Discuss the latest trends, developments, 

and challenges in the field of data science 

and AI. 

  TOPICS COVERED  
● What is Data Science? 
● What is Artificial Intelligence? 
● How DS and AI will impact our future? 

 

  CONTACT EMAIL  

mmit@mmit.edu.in 

  RESOURCE PERSONS  

Ms. Apurva Gadekar 

Mr. Vijay Kate 

IANT Computer Education , Pune. 
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Timestamp Username Roll No. Name of the StudentPlanning and Organization of the programmerHow well did you understand today's lectureInteractions by the SpeakerThe lecture was interactive and felt engaged Adequacy of time for presentation of topics

2024/03/05 4:07:33 PM GMT+5:30yash.aphale@mmit.edu.inTE 02 Yash Aphale 4 4 4 4 4

2024/03/05 4:08:27 PM GMT+5:30rahul.sarnikar@mmit.edu.in28 Rahul Sarnikar 4 4 4 4 4

2024/03/05 4:10:43 PM GMT+5:30sanika.shete22@mmit.edu.inSE 29 Sanika Dnyaneshwar Shete 4 3 4 3 3

2024/03/05 4:11:04 PM GMT+5:30tejaswini.thube22@mmit.edu.in33 Tejaswini Gajanan Thube4 4 4 4 4

2024/03/05 4:11:35 PM GMT+5:30shruti.lahamge@mmit.edu.in21 Shruti jitendra lahamge 4 4 4 4 4

2024/03/05 4:14:51 PM GMT+5:30sanjana.anantwar22@mmit.edu.in1 Sanjana Ganesh Anantwar 4 4 4 4 4

2024/03/05 4:16:29 PM GMT+5:30sanket.yedle@mmit.edu.inTE33 Yedle Sanket Mohan 3 3 3 3 3

2024/03/05 4:16:40 PM GMT+5:30diya.yashwantrao22@mmit.edu.inSE 35 Diya Sandeep Yashwantrao 4 3 4 3 3

2024/03/05 4:18:23 PM GMT+5:30sumedh.kadam@mmit.edu.inTE01 KADAM SUMEDH SUBODH 3 4 4 3 3

2024/03/05 4:19:58 PM GMT+5:30sakshi.karekar@mmit.edu.inTE 20 Sakshi Karekar 3 3 3 3 3

2024/03/05 4:22:07 PM GMT+5:30rohit.borole@mmit.edu.inTE05 Rohit Suhas Borole 4 4 4 4 4

2024/03/05 4:38:14 PM GMT+5:30ashutosh.dalvi@mmit.edu.inTE 10 Ashutosh suresh Dalvi 3 3 3 3 3

2024/03/05 4:46:53 PM GMT+5:30vivek.wadate22@mmit.edu.in34 Vivek Wadate 4 4 4 4 4

2024/03/05 5:09:05 PM GMT+5:30om.deshmukh22@mmit.edu.inSE11 Om Deshmukh 3 2 3 3 3

2024/03/05 5:15:56 PM GMT+5:30chinmay.dagade@mmit.edu.in TE07 Chinmay Nitin Dagade4 4 4 4 4

2024/03/05 5:39:01 PM GMT+5:30snehal.thorat@mmit.edu.inTE31 Thorat Snehal Ankush 4 4 4 4 4

2024/03/05 5:39:16 PM GMT+5:30akshada.shenkar@mmit.edu.inTE 29 Akshada Dipak Shenkar 4 4 4 4 4

2024/03/05 5:47:31 PM GMT+5:30pratiksha.malunjkar@mmit.edu.inTE27 Pratiksha Vasant Malunjkar4 4 4 4 4

2024/03/05 6:22:42 PM GMT+5:30shriram.pophale22@mmit.edu.inSE-27 Ram Pophale 4 4 4 4 4

2024/03/05 6:26:12 PM GMT+5:30rakhi.patil22@mmit.edu.inSE23 Rakhi murlidhar patil 3 2 2 3 2

2024/03/05 6:34:30 PM GMT+5:30vikas.jadhav@mmit.edu.inTE14 Jadhav Vikas Vijaykumar 4 4 4 4 4

2024/03/05 6:46:23 PM GMT+5:30pournima.pawar23@mmit.edu.in24 Pournima Chandrashekhar Pawar 4 3 4 4 3

2024/03/05 7:54:03 PM GMT+5:30atkari.omkar22@mmit.edu.inSE 04 Omkar Atkari 4 4 4 4 4

2024/03/05 8:39:36 PM GMT+5:30rhutu.badiger22@mmit.edu.inSE 05 Rhutu Badiger 3 4 4 4 4

2024/03/05 11:26:09 PM GMT+5:30mrunmayee.pol23@mmit.edu.inSE20 Mrunmayee Pol 3 3 3 3 3

2024/03/06 8:22:35 AM GMT+5:30atharva.kalbhor@mmit.edu.in18 Atharva Kalbhor 4 4 2 3 3

2024/03/06 10:09:17 AM GMT+5:30sainath.dahiwal@mmit.edu.inTE-09 Sainath Dahiwal 3 3 4 4 4

2024/03/06 11:48:09 AM GMT+5:30venkata.penna@mmit.edu.inTE_25 Penna Venkata Swapna 3 3 4 4 3

2024/03/06 11:52:06 AM GMT+5:30shruti.lahamge@mmit.edu.in21 Shruti jitendra lahamge 4 4 4 4 4

2024/03/06 1:39:35 PM GMT+5:30shreyash.malav@mmit.edu.inTE 22 Shreyash S Malav 3 3 3 3 3
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